

## FRIENDS OF HSA CONTRACT 2014/2015

Friends of HSA (individual) \$50.00  Name will be listed on the "Friends of HSA" page in HSA heat sheets Name will be listed on the "Friends of HSA" page on the HSA website Purchaser will receive one "Friends of HSA" t-shirt	OR	Friends of HSA  (HSA family business owners) \$200.00 and above  Business (family name) will be listed on "Friends of HSA" page in HSA heat sheets Business (family name) will be listed on "Friends of HSA" page on HSA website Purchaser receive one "Friends of HSA" t-shirt Family receives credit for 100% of fundraising requirement Family receives business card ad in HSA heat sheets
Address: City/Zip: Phone: Adult T-Shirt Size: (circle one) SM MED LG	OR	NAME OF BUSINESS:  Owner/Manager: Address: City/Zip: Phone: Adult T-Shirt Size:(circle one) SM MED LG
Swimmer(s) Name:              Amount Collected:              Date:              Cash           Check #	OR	Swimmer(s) Name:              Amount Collected:              Date:              Cash         Check #

Please return with payment to: Huntsville Swim Association P.O. BOX 1102 Huntsville, AL 35807 Or email to Sherri Cimino at <a href="mailto:jpcimino@comcast.net">jpcimino@comcast.net</a> (Include HSA Fundraiser in Subject area)

## Thank you for supporting Huntsville Swim Association!